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MAILALLE CADDE/SOKAK CIRIS SAMTL | gy g | SURESI
(DAKIKA)
BAYINDIR 332 SOKAK 09:00 09:30 30
BAYINDIR PINAR CADDEST 09:30 10:00 30
BAYINDIR 333 SOKAK 10:00 10:30 30
BAYINDIR 322 SOKAK 10:30 11:00 30
BAYINDIR 345 SOKAK 11:00 11:15 15
BAYINDIR 340 SOKAK 11:15 11:30 15
BAYINDIR 329 SOKAK 11:30 12:00 30
BAYINDIR 344 SOKAK 13:00 13:20 20
BAYINDIR 338 SOKAK 13:20 14:00 40
BAYINDIR 337 SOKAK 14:00 14:20 20
BAYINDIR 339 SOKAK 14:20 14:30 10
BAYINDIR 335 SOKAK 14:30 14:40 10
BAYINDIR 334 SOKAK 14:40 15:00 20
BAYINDIR 336 SOKAK 15:00 15:30 30
BAYINDIR GAZI BULVARI 15:30 16:00 30
BAYINDIR 328 SOKAK 16:00 16:30 30
BAYINDIR 327 SOKAK 16:30 17:00 30
BAYINDIR 326 SOKAK 17:00 17:30 30
BAYINDIR 325 SOKAK 17:30 17:40 10
BAYINDIR 324 SOKAK 17:40 18:00 20
: PALMIVE
BAVINDIR | SOGUKSU ARACITOPLAVAGAK. | Coorn o | 09:45 | 0955
MELTEM MAVI BBLGE ARACI | TOROSLAR
BAYINDIR TOPLAYACAR caDpEs | 100 | 1500
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